
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 05 July 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GOOD ODDS JEB Last start winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2C. Last 543548 8/62301P 1Y 2P 4P 5PD24/02/2020

 2 BLACK FIREBRAND Last start Provincial winner BGC, 15/05/2023, R8, 2 4/1/2M. Moroney 537895 21/33261P 2P 1C 1P 3PD27/09/2019

 3 CUSTODIAL Weighted points score CAS, 29/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. King 553397 5/41774P 1P 5P 6P 1PD29/12/2020

 4 ICE COOL KAOS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Last 557248 4/32282P 4P 1P 6P 1PD05/04/2021

 5 CANDY KAOS Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Last 529669 14/82203P 5P 4M 2M 2PD02/02/2019

 6 LAYLA VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Winters 539211 5/41953P 2P 2P 8P 2PB19/11/2019

 7 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/11653P 2P 7P 4P 3PD23/11/2019

 8 EFOGI 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 02/07/2023, R5, 3 5/4B. Kline 562658 1/01242P 1P 6P 6PD30/08/2021

 9 DINO WAY 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 21/06/2023, R6, 2 5/2M. Lalicz 558426 4/22134P 2P 8P 1P 1PD12/04/2021

 10 BUGATTI FIERCE Dropping in grade CAS, 29/06/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 5/41596P 7P 1P 5P 3PD27/12/2019

 11 PLAY FLING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Kempshall 549013 5/12192P 3P 3P 6P 1PB30/08/2020

 12 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Cartwright 542723 9/42165P 4P 5P 3P 1PD15/02/2020

 13 WAINGRO Weighted points score IPS, 20/06/2023, R10, 3 5/4A. Oshyer 560920 4/01892P 7P 1P 1P 8PD08/07/2021

 14 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Wort 540574 14/71774P 6Y 3P 3P 3PB24/12/2019

 15 TOUCH BASE Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Godwin 555221 2/01748P 4P 1P 3P 3PD03/02/2021

 16 FLIGHT TO MARS Weighted points score IPS, 24/06/2023, R12, 2 5/3B. Woods 532974 4/11714P 1P 4P 8P 1PB24/04/2019

 17 DIXIE COUNTRY Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Staines 556056 1/01714P 2P 7P 2P 3PB14/02/2021

 18 BUGATTI REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Davis 540909 2/11458P 1P 7P 1P 3PD27/12/2019

 19 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 29/06/2023, R4, M 5/1M. Knowles 522894 10/61395M 8M 2P 6M 4MB04/05/2018

 20 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R12, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/11196P 6P 7P 4P 3YD18/01/2020

 21 TOO COOL LAD Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Wort 556193 1/01078Y (FEL)P 4P 7P 2YD17/02/2021

 22 FINE AND FABIO Weighted points score IPS, 20/06/2023, R10, 3 5/3B. Woods 532981 5/1998P 6P 2P 7P 8PB24/04/2019

 23 BUGATTI HYDRO Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Davis 546278 2/196(BDN)P 8P 3P 8P 5PD18/03/2020
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 24 BUGATTI SPIRAL Weighted points score CAS, 22/06/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Davis 546273 3/2846P 5P 6P 4P 6PB18/03/2020

 25 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R7, P 5/4L. North 539207 1/0836P 5Y 4P 7P 6PB19/11/2019

 26 LAURIE'S GEM Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R10, P 5/1E. Harris 541436 6/4787P 7P 6P 6P 5PB02/01/2020
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 1 ICE COOL KAOS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Last 557248 4/32282P 4P 1P 6P 1PD05/04/2021

 2 CANDY KAOS Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Last 529669 14/82203P 5P 4M 2M 2PD02/02/2019

 3 LAYLA VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Winters 539211 5/41953P 2P 2P 8P 2PB19/11/2019

 4 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/11653P 2P 7P 4P 3PD23/11/2019

 5 EFOGI 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 02/07/2023, R5, 3 5/4B. Kline 562658 1/01242P 1P 6P 6PD30/08/2021

 6 DINO WAY 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 21/06/2023, R6, 2 5/2M. Lalicz 558426 4/22134P 2P 8P 1P 1PD12/04/2021

 7 BUGATTI FIERCE Dropping in grade CAS, 29/06/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 5/41596P 7P 1P 5P 3PD27/12/2019

 8 PLAY FLING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Kempshall 549013 5/12192P 3P 3P 6P 1PB30/08/2020

 9 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Cartwright 542723 9/42165P 4P 5P 3P 1PD15/02/2020

 10 WAINGRO Weighted points score IPS, 20/06/2023, R10, 3 5/4A. Oshyer 560920 4/01892P 7P 1P 1P 8PD08/07/2021

 11 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Wort 540574 14/71774P 6Y 3P 3P 3PB24/12/2019

 12 TOUCH BASE Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Godwin 555221 2/01748P 4P 1P 3P 3PD03/02/2021

 13 DIXIE COUNTRY Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Staines 556056 1/01714P 2P 7P 2P 3PB14/02/2021

 14 FLIGHT TO MARS Weighted points score IPS, 24/06/2023, R12, 2 5/3B. Woods 532974 4/11714P 1P 4P 8P 1PB24/04/2019

 15 BUGATTI REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Davis 540909 2/11458P 1P 7P 1P 3PD27/12/2019

 16 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 29/06/2023, R4, M 5/1M. Knowles 522894 10/61395M 8M 2P 6M 4MB04/05/2018

 17 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R12, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/11196P 6P 7P 4P 3YD18/01/2020

 18 TOO COOL LAD Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Wort 556193 1/01078Y (FEL)P 4P 7P 2YD17/02/2021

 19 FINE AND FABIO Weighted points score IPS, 20/06/2023, R10, 3 5/3B. Woods 532981 5/1998P 6P 2P 7P 8PB24/04/2019

 20 BUGATTI HYDRO Weighted points score CAS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Davis 546278 2/196(BDN)P 8P 3P 8P 5PD18/03/2020

 21 BUGATTI SPIRAL Weighted points score CAS, 22/06/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Davis 546273 3/2846P 5P 6P 4P 6PB18/03/2020

 22 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R7, P 5/4L. North 539207 1/0836P 5Y 4P 7P 6PB19/11/2019

 23 LAURIE'S GEM Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R10, P 5/1E. Harris 541436 6/4787P 7P 6P 6P 5PB02/01/2020
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 1 I'M BIG DEAL Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R9, P 2/1/2D. Wort 542724 17/132901P 3P 1P 1Y 6YB15/02/2020

 2 SEPTIMO Weighted points score IPS, 30/05/2023, R10, 3 2/1/2B. Woods 521991 17/7608P 6P 8P 7P 6PD17/06/2018

 3 JUMBO OZAKI 2 Last start winner GRA, 27/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/2S. Kempshall 553068 7/62011P 6P 1P 2P 7PD26/12/2020

 4 SPRITZ Last start placegetter CAS, 29/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/2R. Gardoll 550615 8/52132P 1P 5P 6P 4PB14/10/2020

 5 COUCH KING Last start placegetter CAS, 29/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2K. Ulrick 540231 11/72523P 8P 4P 1P 1PD16/12/2019

 6 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2E. Harris 541433 9/82283P 6P 8P 1P 3PB02/01/2020

 7 WHO'S A PICTURE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2T. Jordan 545307 9/61507P 1P 5P 6P 8PD14/04/2020
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 1 BIG BOY WILSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Bowe 554900 3/12372P 2P 4P 2P 1PD01/01/2021

 2 MAJOR RUST Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/12374P 3P 3P 3P 3PD22/05/2019

 3 TECHNO TERROR Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Brydon 549385 3/02376P 3P 1P 3P 3PD06/09/2020

 4 HIGH RANGE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Barton 549386 3/11715P 3P 2P 4P 3PD06/09/2020

 5 BRINDLE BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Ahern 560906 3/21655P 7P 4P 1P 3PD01/07/2021

 6 REVOLVING GIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kempshall 561716 1/01432P 8P 5P 1P 2PB20/07/2021

 7 GIFTED ACTRESS Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Geary 555017 1/01384P 6P 3P 2P 7PB11/02/2021

 8 DARK AMBER Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Keep 550619 3/11355P 6P 3P 7P 3PB14/10/2020

 9 EFOGI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Kline 562658 1/01242P 1P 6P 6PD30/08/2021

 10 SKIP THE CUE Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Corrigan 562270 1/01076C 5P 3P 8P 5PB12/08/2021

 11 SUPREME TIGER Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Buttsworth 556916 3/0915P 4P 4P 4Y 8PD03/04/2021

 12 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. North 539207 1/0836P 5Y 4P 7P 6PB19/11/2019

 13 RALPH MOUTH Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 545300 3/0784P 6P 5P 7P 7PD24/03/2020
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 1 IMPRESS DRESSEL Grade order Grade 1 1/1D. Irwin 544549 14/123125P 1P 3P 3P 3PD11/01/2020

 2 ISURAVA Grade order Grade 1 1/2B. Kline 551675 21/123121P 1P 8C 3C 3PD20/11/2020

 3 RAPID RIPPLE Grade order Grade 1 1/2M. Lalicz 548515 11/83081P 2P 1P 7C 1PD02/08/2020

 4 PHANTOM JASPER Grade order Grade 1 1/2T. Barton 550802 18/72792P 5P 6P 1P 1PD30/10/2020

 5 COONAMBLE KID Grade order Grade 1 1/2C. Brydon 552247 22/92196C 3P 7P 8P 2PD07/12/2020

 6 WIRADJURI JACK Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1N. Staines 545195 12/91958C 5P 1P 4P 6CD14/04/2020

 7 LITTLE ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2J. King 543645 13/81955P 6P 5P 3P 1PB07/03/2020

 8 FAST AND FABIO Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2B. Woods 532970 8/61423P 7P 8P 1P 7CB24/04/2019

 9 MASTER CLASS Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2S. Kempshall 546317 13/101327P 6P 4P 4P 7PD01/03/2020

 10 PIKE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1F. Hancock 533611 13/73302M 1M 1M 1M 1MD07/03/2019

 11 TOTALLY DELUDED 1 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2D. Wort 554909 13/63141P 1P 3P 1P 1YB17/11/2020

 12 FERNANDO DIVA Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2T. Jordan 538617 14/22641P 8P 6P 3P 1PB27/10/2019

 13 OVER THINKING Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Gardoll 556092 6/52611P 2P 1P 1P 4PD06/01/2021

 14 KOORINGA AMY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2D. Anderson 544995 10/62521P 1P 2P 5P 1PB02/04/2020

 15 DARRYL'S GIRL Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1M. Northfield 549649 6/51115P 8P 5P 3P 8CB11/07/2020

 16 RUSHFORTH ALLY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Winters 552322 12/23962P 2P 1P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 17 CASH DESTROYER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Cooke 549963 12/43218P 2P 1P 1P 1PB26/09/2020

 18 FLYING ZINGER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Kempshall 554678 11/52494P 5P 1P 1P 2PB15/11/2020

 19 COUNTRY ROY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2N. Staines 556057 7/42443P 1P 2C 1P 5PD14/02/2021

 20 SAL'S BLUE BOY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1S. Keep 553862 10/52342P 1P 8P 3P 4PD27/01/2021

 21 CASHED UP ASHTON Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1R. Cooke 550579 5/42043P 5P 1P 5P 1PD20/10/2020

 22 RANGER MICK 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Turner 540533 7/41685P 1P 6P 2P 4PD24/12/2019

 23 CANNY WARK Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Antonelli 542890 8/22522P 2P 1P 3P 3PD23/02/2020

 24 BIG BOY WILSON 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Bowe 554900 3/12372P 2P 4P 2P 1PD01/01/2021

 25 CARROWAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Oshyer 549760 8/22223P 3P 4P 1P 3PD11/09/2020
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 26 DINO WAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Lalicz 558426 4/12134P 2P 8P 1P 1PD12/04/2021

 27 CASH ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Antonelli 543150 10/61327P 2P 4P 7P 5PD21/02/2020
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 1 BIG BOY WILSON 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Bowe 554900 3/12372P 2P 4P 2P 1PD01/01/2021

 2 CARROWAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Oshyer 549760 8/22223P 3P 4P 1P 3PD11/09/2020

 3 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Mackay 541452 8/01764P 7P 1Y 4P 3PD18/01/2020

 4 HIGH RANGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Barton 549386 3/11715P 3P 2P 4P 3PD06/09/2020

 5 GEORGIE CHOO Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Oshyer 551351 7/01321P 7P 7P 5P 5PD02/10/2020

 6 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Suttle 549601 4/01116P 5P 3P 5P 7PB04/07/2020

 7 BEAR BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 549598 2/0816P 6P 5P 5P 6PD04/07/2020
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 1 MASTER BROCKIE Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Godwin 556432 0/01283P 2P 3P 3P 5PD08/03/2021

 2 STENTORIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 13/05/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0904P 2Y 7P 7P 3PD01/01/2020

 3 SHANGHAI PEARL First start M/1M. Turner 568881 0/00B10/11/2021
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 1 TOTALLY DELUDED 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2D. Wort 554909 13/63141P 1P 3P 1P 1YB17/11/2020
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 1 RANGER MICK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/1M. Turner 540533 7/41685P 1P 6P 2P 4PD24/12/2019

 2 WHO'S A PICTURE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/1T. Jordan 545307 9/21507P 1P 5P 6P 8PD14/04/2020
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 1 PLAY FLING 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kempshall 549013 5/32192P 3P 3P 6P 1PB30/08/2020

 2 JUMBO OZAKI 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 27/06/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Kempshall 553068 7/02011P 6P 1P 2P 7PD26/12/2020

 3 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R10, M 5/2J. King 528826 6/21903M 7P 1M 3P 4PD18/11/2018

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 8/41764P 7P 1Y 4P 3PD18/01/2020

 5 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R12, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/11196P 6P 7P 4P 3YD18/01/2020
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 1 MINTER DELUXE First start M/1J. Reinke 566883 0/00B16/09/2021
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